ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME:

ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2023

INSTITUTION CODE: 8662

INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ROLL NO

8662-C-1-3977
8662-C-1-3978
8662-C-1-3980
8662-C-2-3981
8662-C-2-3983
8662-C-3-3984
8662-C-3-3985
8662-C-3-3986
8662-C-5-3991
8662-C-6-3992
8662-C-6-3993
8662-C-6-3994
8662-C-6-3995
8662-C-6-3996

LAHORE

STUDENT NAME
AMINAH SALMAN
AREESHA ARSHAD
AYAT FATIMA
ANEESA WAQAS
SAAD AKBAR
AAISHAH SALMAN
ABAN KHALID
IBRAHEEM BHUTTA
ZAINAB AZAR
IBRAHIM KHAN

M. ABDULLAH KHALID

AYAN TALHA
ABDULLAH BILAL
NAYYAB TALHA

SHAJAR SCHOOL OF MODERN AND ISLAMIC EDUCATION

FATHER NAME
SALMAN QURASHI

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE

WAQAS

FAROOQ AKBAR
SALMAN QURASHI
KHALID HAFEEZ
TANVEER BHUTTA
AZAR

ASIF WAQAS KHAN
KHALID HAFEEZ
TALHA SARWAR
BILAL AHMED
TALHA SARWAR

GRADE

1

1
1
2
2
3
3
3
5
6
6
6
6
6

OBT. %AGE

73.33%
86.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
73.33%
73.33%
84.00%
82.22%
82.22%
82.22%
86.67%
82.22%
82.22%

GRADE
B-
A-
C+
C+
C+

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 65% or above marks.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

TOTAL STUDENTS: 14
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