ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME:	ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2023
INSTITUTION CODE:	8662
INSTITUTION NAME:	SHAJAR SCHOOL OF MODERN AND ISLAMIC EDUCATION
CITY:	LAHORE

ROLL NO	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	GRADE	OBT. %AGE	GRADE
8662-C-1-3977	AMINAH SALMAN	SALMAN QURASHI	1	73.33%	B-
8662-C-1-3978	AREESHA ARSHAD	MUHAMMAD ARSHAD	1	86.67%	A-
8662-C-1-3980	AYAT FATIMA	MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE	1	66.67%	C+
8662-C-2-3981	ANEESA WAQAS	WAQAS	2	66.67%	C+
8662-C-2-3983	SAAD AKBAR	FAROOQ AKBAR	2	66.67%	C+
8662-C-3-3984	AAISHAH SALMAN	SALMAN QURASHI	3	73.33%	B-
8662-C-3-3985	ABAN KHALID	KHALID HAFEEZ	3	73.33%	B-
8662-C-3-3986	IBRAHEEM BHUTTA	TANVEER BHUTTA	3	84.00%	B+
8662-C-5-3991	ZAINAB AZAR	AZAR	5	82.22%	B+
8662-C-6-3992	IBRAHIM KHAN	ASIF WAQAS KHAN	6	82.22%	B+
8662-C-6-3993	M. ABDULLAH KHALID	KHALID HAFEEZ	6	82.22%	B+
8662-C-6-3994	AYAN TALHA	TALHA SARWAR	6	86.67%	A-
8662-C-6-3995	ABDULLAH BILAL	BILAL AHMED	6	82.22%	B+
8662-C-6-3996	NAYYAB TALHA	TALHA SARWAR	6	82.22%	B+

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.

TOTAL STUDENTS: 14

* A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 65% or above marks.

* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.